Shareholding Pattern- 31.03.2016

General information about company

Scrip code COTL-MSEI and 532342-BSE
Name of the company Commex Technology Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Shareholding Pattern- 31.03.2016

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Shareholding Pattern- 31.03.2016

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl;areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa'rtly No. Of Total nos. |2 70 of total 0. | ¢1ass of securities (1X)
Category (?151 e Nos. Of fully paid E;ld_ fl:?izslying shares held ?cfaslllilr:tsed as
(I) shareholder :ﬁr)eholders lslﬁaizgll?;l d equity | Depository El\il/;l(:\/) L | per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(IT) (V) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) ] a% of
held | (VI) As a % of Class eg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
%) (aBrc2) X egy
Promoter
(A) fromoter 2 59456774 0 59456774 |40.25 59456774 59456774 |[38.33
Group
(B Public 21280 88275166 0 88275166 |59.75 88275166 88275166 |56.91
Non
©) Promoter- | 1 7375050 0 7375050 4.99 7375050 7375050 [4.75
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying | 1 7375050 0 7375050 7375050 7375050 [4.75
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 21283 155106990 0 155106990 155106990 155106990 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,a5a% |Lockedin | otherwise
Shares Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying | No. Of .. equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding | Warrants . A A held in
18} shareholder convertible | (Xi) securities and | as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(II) i No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
securities Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) Asa | No. | total total | 1
) No. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 40.25 30000000 [ 50.46 | 59456774
Promoter
Group
B) Public 59.75 63227373
Non
©) Promoter- 4.99 7375050
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 7375050
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 30000000 [ 19.34 | 130059197
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D it (v = as a
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares held | equity | - PO | (ry)+(v)+ |28 P % of
(IV) shares Receipts (VD) SCRR, Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class ;
held o Total Voting
V) Asa%of | X ey rights
(A+B+C2) e
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | | 2013993 0 2013993 | 1.36 2013993 2013993 | 1.3
undivided Family
(d) é‘;};gft;)er 1 57442781 0 57442781 |38.88 57442781 57442781 |37.03
(Slu)b_TOtal (A 2 59456774 0 59456774 |40.25 59456774 59456774 |38.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁ (f ;‘f;gf:er 2 59456774 0 59456774 | 40.25 59456774 59456774 |38.33
Group (A)=
(AMHAN(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)] Institutions
() Mutual Funds | 6 1597 0 1597 0 1597 1597 0
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 13 28614223 0 28614223 |19.37 28614223 28614223 | 18.45
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 14280 0 14280 0.01 14280 14280 0.01
Banks
(Slu)b_TOtal (B) 21 28630100 0 28630100 |19.38 28630100 28630100 | 18.46
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;}(‘)ﬁ‘g"fxml 20639 24401629 0 24401629 | 16.52 24401629 24401629 | 15.73
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 40 7977033 0 7977033 | 5.4 7977033 7977033 [5.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 127 0 127 0 127 127 0
RBI
(e) ér;yeg;;)“ 579 27266277 0 27266277 | 18.46 27266277 27266277 |17.58
(s;)b_TOtal (B) 21259 59645066 0 59645066 | 40.37 59645066 59645066 |38.45
Total Public
(Sl;‘)"‘:rg;’(“f‘)‘lg 21280 88275166 0 88275166 |59.75 88275166 88275166 | 56.91
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
(1) Holder - Name 7375050 0 7375050 7375050 7375050 | 4.75
of DR Holders
(If Available)




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)= O+
©@

Shareholding Pattern- 31.03.2016

7375050

7375050

4.99

7375050

7375050

4.75

Total (
A+B+C2)

21282

147731940

147731940

100

147731940

147731940

95.25

Total (A+B+C
)

21283

155106990

155106990

155106990

155106990

—

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of Shares ) Lockedin | otherwise
No. Of Underlying Shareholdmg >asa %_ shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of (XIID) .
. No. Of | Outstanding .. equity shares

Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible ] A A held in

Outstanding (i) securities and percentage of diluted share sa sa dematerialized

convertible No. Of Warrant capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of form (XIV)

securities (X) )g' S 1a% of (A+B+C2) No. | total No. (a) total °

(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares ’ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 1.36 0 0 2013993
(d) 38.88 30000000 | 52.23 | 57442781
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 40.25 30000000 | 50.46 | 59456774
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 40.25 30000000 | 50.46 | 59456774
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 72
(e) 19.37 28611608
® 0.01 14208
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 19.38 28625888
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.52 23899533
(a(ii) 5.4 7977033
(b) 0 127
(e) 18.46 2724792
Sub-Total (B) 40.37 34601485
3
Total Public
Shareholding
59.75 63227373

B)=B)D)+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 7375050
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 499 7375050
©)=(©O)D+
©®
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 122684147
Total (A+B+C 30000000 | 19.34 | 130059197

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KETAN S SHETH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANPS0801Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2013993

2013993

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2013993

2013993

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2013993

2013993

Class eg:y

Total

2013993

2013993

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
from (XIV)

2013993

2013993
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKYLINE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI6296B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57442781

57442781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

57442781

57442781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.88

38.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57442781

57442781

Class eg:y

Total

57442781

57442781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.03

37.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.88

38.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

30000000

30000000
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Shares held (b) 52.23 52.23
Number of equity
shares held in 57442781 57442781

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DAVOS
INTERNATIONAL
FUND

INDIA FOCUS
CARDINAL
FUND

LEMAN
DIVERSIFIED
FUND

SPARROW ASIA
DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

STREAM
VALUE
FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCD7742G

AABCI9518D

AABCL8363M

AANCS3131Q

AAQCS4646H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5489800

5000000

4818700

5551409

7701700

28561609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

5489800

5000000

4818700

5551409

7701700

28561609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.72

3.38

3.26

3.76

5.21

19.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5489800

5000000

4818700

5551409

7701700

28561609

Class eg:y

Total

5489800

5000000

4818700

5551409

7701700

28561609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.54

3.22

3.11

3.58

4.97

18.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.72

3.38

3.26

3.76

5.21

19.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5489800

5000000

4818700

5551409

7701700

28561609
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Other

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMAX NETWORK
PVT LTD

EITBIZ INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

ELARA CAPITAL
PLC

JAINAM SHARE

CONSULTANTS PVT.

LTD.

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AADCA5777C

AAACE6620K

AABCE7404]

AABCIJ3918N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2454763

2151863

14005387

1825460

20437473

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2454763

2151863

14005387

1825460

20437473

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.46

9.48

1.24

13.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2454763

2151863

14005387

1825460

20437473

Class eg:y

Total

2454763

2151863

14005387

1825460

20437473

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.39

9.03

1.18

13.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.46

9.48

1.24

13.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in 2454763 2151863 14005387 1825460 20437473
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)

Serial No. 1

Category GDR

Bank Name DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS

Name of the DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) AACCD4898E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7375050 7375050
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlymg 0 0
Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7375050 7375050

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7375050 7375050

Class eg:y

Total 7375050 7375050

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 475 475

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 7375050 7375050

dematerialized
from (XIV)






