General information about company							
Scrip code	COTL-MSEI and 532342-BSE						
Name of the company	Commex Technology Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified se	ecurities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category of	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
	(II)	(III) shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	59456774		0	59456774	40.25	59456774		59456774	38.33	
(B)	Public	21280	88275166		0	88275166	59.75	88275166		88275166	56.91	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	7375050		0	7375050	4.99	7375050		7375050	4.75	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	7375050		0	7375050		7375050		7375050	4.75	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	21283	155106990		0	155106990		155106990		155106990	100	

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary Statem	ent holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	Of ants Of No. Of Underlying assuming full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of assuming full conversion of convertible securit as a percentage of diluted share capit	conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.25			30000000	50.46	59456774
(B)	Public				59.75					63227373
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public				4.99					7375050
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									7375050
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	-						30000000	19.34	130059197

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	eg: Class Total		% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2013993		0	2013993	1.36	2013993		2013993	1.3
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	57442781		0	57442781	38.88	57442781		57442781	37.03
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	59456774		0	59456774	40.25	59456774		59456774	38.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	59456774		0	59456774	40.25	59456774		59456774	38.33
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	nareholding pa	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	1597		0	1597	0	1597		1597	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	13	28614223		0	28614223	19.37	28614223		28614223	18.45
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	14280		0	14280	0.01	14280		14280	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		21	28630100		0	28630100	19.38	28630100		28630100	18.46
(3)	Non-institutions				•				-		-
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20639	24401629		0	24401629	16.52	24401629		24401629	15.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	7977033		0	7977033	5.4	7977033		7977033	5.14
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	127		0	127	0	127		127	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	579	27266277		0	27266277	18.46	27266277		27266277	17.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		21259	59645066		0	59645066	40.37	59645066		59645066	38.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		21280	88275166		0	88275166	59.75	88275166		88275166	56.91
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	nareholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non F	Public sharehole	der			
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	7375050		0	7375050		7375050		7375050	4.75

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)	1	7375050	0	7375050	4.99	7375050	7375050	4.75
Total (A+B+C2)	21282	147731940	0	147731940	100	147731940	147731940	95.25
Total (A+B+C	21283	155106990	0	155106990		155106990	155106990	100

Tal	ble II - State	ement she	owing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pro	mot	er and	Promote	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares ple otherwise encumbers (XIII)	dged or	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ring shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.36			0	0	2013993
(d)				38.88			30000000	52.23	57442781
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.25			30000000	50.46	59456774
(2)	Foreign	•	1				•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.25			30000000	50.46	59456774
В	Table III - Sta	tement show	wing shareholding p	attern of the Public shareholde	r	I	I.	I	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					72
(e)				19.37					28611608
(f)				0.01					14208
Sub-Total (B) (1)				19.38					28625888
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				16.52					23899533
(a(ii))				5.4					7977033
(b)				0					127
(e)				18.46					2724792
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.37					34601485
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				59.75					63227373
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	wing shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Ion Pu	ublic shar	reholder		
(1)									7375050
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)				4.99					7375050
Total (A+B+C2)				100					122684147
Total (A+B+C							30000000	19.34	130059197

	Individuals/Hindu undi	vided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETAN S SHETH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANPS0801Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2013993	2013993
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2013993	2013993
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2013993	2013993
Class eg:y		
Total	2013993	2013993
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized from (XIV)	2013993	2013993

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SKYLINE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI6296B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57442781	57442781
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57442781	57442781
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.88	38.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	57442781	57442781
Class eg:y		
Total	57442781	57442781
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.03	37.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.88	38.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·
No. (a)	30000000	30000000

Shares held (b)	52.23	52.23
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57442781	57442781

		Foreig	n Portfolio Inv	vestors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAVOS INTERNATIONAL FUND	INDIA FOCUS CARDINAL FUND	LEMAN DIVERSIFIED FUND	SPARROW ASIA DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES FUND	STREAM VALUE FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCD7742G	AABCI9518D	AABCL8363M	AANCS3131Q	AAQCS4646H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5489800	5000000	4818700	5551409	7701700	28561609
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5489800	5000000	4818700	5551409	7701700	28561609
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.72	3.38	3.26	3.76	5.21	19.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	5489800	5000000	4818700	5551409	7701700	28561609
Class eg:y						
Total	5489800	5000000	4818700	5551409	7701700	28561609
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	3.22	3.11	3.58	4.97	18.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.72	3.38	3.26	3.76	5.21	19.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5489800	5000000	4818700	5551409	7701700	28561609

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMAX NETWORK PVT LTD	EITBIZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	ELARA CAPITAL PLC	JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCA5777C	AAACE6620K	AABCE7404J	AABCJ3918N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2454763	2151863	14005387	1825460	20437473
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2454763	2151863	14005387	1825460	20437473
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.46	9.48	1.24	13.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1		1
Class eg: X	2454763	2151863	14005387	1825460	20437473
Class eg:y					
Total	2454763	2151863	14005387	1825460	20437473
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.39	9.03	1.18	13.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.46	9.48	1.24	13.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				_
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	I	1		1	1

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2151863	14005387	1825460	20437473
---	---------	----------	---------	----------

Custodian/DD Holdon Name of DD Holdon (If Available)				
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)				
Serial No.	1			
Category	GDR			
Bank Name	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AACCD4898E	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7375050	7375050		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7375050	7375050		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	7375050	7375050		
Class eg:y				
Total	7375050	7375050		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.75		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized from (XIV)	7375050	7375050		